Iltem

196

296

396

495

595

696

794

894

994
1095
1196
1296
1396
1496
1591
1696
1795
1896
1996
2096
2195
2296
2394
2495
2593
3494
2690
2791
2890
2991
3091
3191
3291
3390

YR

Make
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
NEW FLYER
NEW FLYER
NEW FLYER
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
MCl
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
RTS
NEW FLYER
RTS
NEW FLYER
NEW FLYER
MCl
MClI
MCl
MClI
MCl
MClI
MClI
MCI

Model
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
D40 BUS
D40 BUS
D40 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
TC40102A BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
T70206 BUS
D40 BUS
T70206 BUS
D40 BUS
D40 BUS
TC40102A BUS
TC40102A BUS
TC40102A BUS
TC40102A BUS
TC40102A BUS
TC40102A BUS
TC40102A BUS
TC40102A BUS
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Accessories
AT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
AC,AT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
ACAT
AT
ACAT
AT
ACAT
ACAT

AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT
AC,AT

Wi
Wi
WiI
Wi
WiI
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
WiI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WiI
Wi
Wi
WiI
Wi
WiI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WiI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Color

Remarks
ENW,INOP,PM,RENW
INOP,PM,RENW
INOP,PM,RENW, TNW
INOP,PM,RENW
INOP,PM,RENW
INOP,PM,RENW, TNW
ENW,INOP,TNW

BNW,ENW,FNW,INOP,RENW, TNW
INOP,PM,RENW

INOP,PM
ENW,INOP,PM,RENW, TNW
ENW,INOP,PM,RENW
INOP,PM,TNW,NO ENGINE
ENW,INOP,PM,RENW

INOP,PM

ENW,INOP,PM,RENW

INOP,RENW

INOP,PM,RENW
ENW,INOP,PM

INOP,RENW,NO ENGINE,NO TRANSMISSION

INOP,PM,RENW,TNW

ENW,INOP,PM

INOP,PM,RENW
BNW,ENW,FNW,INOP,PM,RENW, TNW
INOP,PM

ENW,INOP,PM

ENW,INOP,PM

ENW,INOP,PM, TNW

ENW,INOP,PM
BNW,ENW,FNW,INOP,PM,RENW, TNW
BNW,ENW,FNW,INOP,PM,RENW,XNW
INOP,PM

ENW,INOP,PM

Mileage
503,163
515,616
505,905
360,065
429,243
534,513
AMU
AMU
9,839HRS.
439,167
551,958
409,885
474,042
445,233
476,876
612,400
513,947
475,837
434,757
497,562
383,590
516,714

486,917
AMU

373,826
459,129
000,999
462,830
436,961
578,162
598,022
097,128
434,920

Amount
$750.00
$800.00
$900.00

$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$1,050.00
$800.00
$700.00
$800.00
$1,600.00
$850.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$700.00
$650.00
$1,350.00
$800.00
$1,650.00
$1,000.00
$1,350.00
$1,600.00
$1,700.00
$1,750.00
$1,550.00
$1,750.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00



ACCESSORIES

CODE DEFINITION

AC Air Conditioning

AT Automatic Transmission

PB Power Brakes

PS Power Steering

PST Power Seats

PW Power Windows

RA Radio

S Standard

2WD Two Wheel Drive

AWD Four Wheel Drive
COLORS

CODE DEFINITION

AL Almond

AQ Agua

BE Beige

BK Black

BK CH Black Cherry

BL Blue

BR Brown

BU Burgundy

BZ Bronze

CA Camel

CAM Camouflage

CH Champagne

CP Copper

CR Carmine

CY Cranberry

DW Driftwood

GA Garnet

Gl Ginger

GO Gold

GR Green

GY Gray




MO Mocha
MN Maroon
oL Olive

OP Opal

OR Orange
PU Purple
RD Red

RU Rust

SI Silver

TA Tan

TL Teal

TQ Turquoise
WB Wildberry
WI White

YL Yellow

REMARKS

These REMARKS are not the result of a thorough mechanical inspection and may not be
all-inclusive. They should only be used as a guide. ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD “AS

IS, WHERE IS”
CODE DEFINITION
ACNW Air Conditioner Needs Work
AMU Actual Mileage Unknown
BD Body Damage
BNW Brakes Needs Work
BR Body Rotted
CSNW Cooling System Needs Work
CWwW Cracked Windshield
DB Dead Battery
ENW Engine Needs Work
FNW Front End Needs Work
ID Interior Damage
INOP Inoperative
NB No Battery
NE No Engine
NFE Noise In Front End
NK No Keys
NPS No Power Steering
NRE Noise In Rear End
NT No Transmission




OR Odometer Replaced

PM Parts Missing — (Could include body parts, hub caps, etc.)
PSNW Power Steering Needs Work

RENW Rear End Needs Work

RL Radiator Leaks

RU Runs

SALV Salvage Title

SC Speedometer Changed

™ Title Missing, Buyer Must Apply For New Title

TNW Transmission Needs Work

XNW

Exhaust Needs Work




